
rokoye
Typewriter
2/18/2025

rokoye
Typewriter
SI-2024-01671

rokoye
Typewriter
PR-2023-007518



Apr 25, 2025

Apr 25, 2025

Apr 25, 2025

Apr 27, 2025

Jeff Palmer (Apr 28, 2025 08:09 MDT) Apr 28, 2025Apr 28, 2025

Apr 30, 2025



PR-2023-007518_SI-2024-01671_CibolaLoop_I
L_Revised
Final Audit Report 2025-04-30

Created: 2025-04-25

By: Jacob Boylan (jboylan@cabq.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAA9KAAso2k6yHqQ346rE-BBX4O-7fto8H

"PR-2023-007518_SI-2024-01671_CibolaLoop_IL_Revised" Hist
ory

Document created by Jacob Boylan (jboylan@cabq.gov)
2025-04-25 - 8:55:16 PM GMT

Document emailed to Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov) for signature
2025-04-25 - 8:57:54 PM GMT

Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature
2025-04-25 - 8:57:54 PM GMT

Document emailed to David Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org) for signature
2025-04-25 - 8:57:54 PM GMT

Document emailed to Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov) for signature
2025-04-25 - 8:57:55 PM GMT

Document emailed to Whitney Phelan (wphelan@cabq.gov) for signature
2025-04-25 - 8:57:55 PM GMT

Document emailed to Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) for signature
2025-04-25 - 8:57:55 PM GMT

Document emailed to Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) for signature
2025-04-25 - 8:57:55 PM GMT

Email viewed by David Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org)
2025-04-25 - 8:58:36 PM GMT

Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)
2025-04-25 - 8:59:40 PM GMT



Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-04-25 - 8:59:55 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Email viewed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov)
2025-04-25 - 9:17:50 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-04-25 - 9:18:27 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Email viewed by Whitney Phelan (wphelan@cabq.gov)
2025-04-25 - 9:26:03 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Whitney Phelan (wphelan@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-04-25 - 9:26:19 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Email viewed by Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov)
2025-04-27 - 8:34:31 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-04-27 - 8:34:52 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Email viewed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov)
2025-04-28 - 2:09:13 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-04-28 - 2:09:26 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Document e-signed by David Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org)
Signature Date: 2025-04-28 - 3:05:07 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Email viewed by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)
2025-04-30 - 2:20:15 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2025-04-30 - 2:20:28 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed.
2025-04-30 - 2:20:28 PM GMT


		2025-04-30T14:20:35+0000
	Certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




